Teen (Ages 15-19) Crash Locations in Iredell County
1/1/2010 to 12/31/2014

NS
-ove Valley

Of o of) B

LRl B ® §
Y &0

e, 0,9. o8

C q
By, 2400 3 ’:J.f

o SN D560
26/ TV N

e 0% AR
.’Q@

9 Miles
Y T T |

Fatal Crashes

Injury Crashes

Property Damage
Only Crashes

Total Crashes

Total Crashes
Plotted

% of Crashes
Plotted

13

1,549

2,820

4,382

2,296

52%

W E

2010-2014 Teen Crashes

Crash Severity
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Note: Teen data only counts drivers
and passengers in motor vehicles
and does not include other person
types such as bicyclist and
pedestrians.

Prepared By:

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Highways

Transportation Mobility and Safety Division



